

MMG 3-00- अनवरत मरणावस्था प्रवृत्त संभव
- राजा महाराजाधिराज महाराजाधिराज महाराजाधिराज
BT पत्र नम्र संसृष्टि निमग्नता का प्रवृत्त पत्र
रख रखा है।
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
रख रखा है। संसृष्टि। प्रवृत्त। 2021-22
रख रखा है। की राशि-164605।
DIVISION
कार्य प्रवृत्त करने की दिनि-04.02.2022
कार्य प्रवृत्त करने की दिनि-03.02.2023
SUB-DIVISION
संवेदन- प्रवृत्त का-संवेदन-संवेदन

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मादिपुत्र-नकासिदय - ॥ ३०५ ॥

मापी पुस्त में मुद्रित रूप से पन्ने हैं
जो श्री सुनील राम सहाय्य अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, फारबिसगंज
नरपतगंज के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

hlee
04/02/22

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फारबिसगंज

04/02/22

04/02/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.T. 5002959 DIVISION
X.M.C. 155558 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1184-
रंरा-रंर

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of Cost 1st on the bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Construction of					
Road from mangaji					
mehda tola posdaha					
Rajni Ashram to					
BT Path with					
five year mainte-					
nance -					
Agency - Pragati Construction					
Lampur Poobergam					
Agreement no-170SBP/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 25-10-2021					
Date of Completion - 24-10-2022					
(1) Prov and fixing of					
Working Benchmark					
pillar @ all Comp					
1.46km vide TMB P - (1)					
@ 4372.48/km					
Rs- 638400					
(2) Prov and fixing of					
reference pillar @					
all Comp					
1.46km vide TMB P - (1)					
@ 2016.35/km					
Rs- 294400					

Continuation

Rs- 932800

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land - do all comp					
1.022 Ha vide TMB P-(2)					
@ 52970.33/Ha					
Rs-54136=00					
(4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead up to 100m - do all comp					
1116.488 m ³ vide TMB P-(14)					
@ 190.57/m ³					
Rs-212769=00					
(5/5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead up to 100m - do all comp					
84.036 m ³ vide TMB P-(15)					
@ 15366/m ³					
Rs-12913=00					

Continuation

Rs-289146=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{6}{6}$ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material - do all comp 2592.0 m^3 vide TMB P-15 @ $192.25/\text{m}^3$ Rs 2,17,827-00					
$\frac{7}{7}$ Construction of GSB for flyph well graded material - do all comp 6488.54 m^3 vide TMB P-16 @ $455.62/\text{m}^3$ Rs 29,51,963-00					
$\frac{8}{27}$ C/Pis Excavation for structure - do all comp 69.14 m^3 vide TMB P-2 50.21 m^3 ———— 7 119.35 m^3 @ $279.09/\text{m}^3$ Rs 33,309-00					

Continuation

Rs- 34,92,255-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/28) P/v plain/reinforced concrete M15 in levelling course der all camp					
4.72m ³ vide TMB P-(3)					
3.9m ³ ——— (8)					
8.62m ³ @ 6169.90/m ³					
					Rs 53,185.00
(10/29) P/v PCC M20 concrete for plain cement					(10)
Concrete in open foundation der all camp					
15.85m ³ vide TMB P-(5)					
13.67m ³ ——— (10)					
29.52m ³ @ 6750.67/m ³					
					Rs 199,280.00
(11/30) P/v plain/reinforced Cement concrete M20 in sub structure der all camp					

Continuation

Rs 37,44,720.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17.06 m ² vide tm R P (6)					
8.52 m ² ——— (11)					
25.58 m ² @ 6950.97/m ²					
					Rs 177,806=00
(12/32) s/f and placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement in					
substructure					
do all comp					
0.990 m ² vide tm B P (5)					
0.54 m ² ——— (10)					
1.53 m ² @ 51775.56/m ²					
					Rs 79,217=00
(13/35) p/and laying					
RCC M25 Cement					
Concrete in					
Super Structure					
do all comp					
4.395 m ² vide tm B P (7)					
2.745 m ² ——— (12)					
7.14 m ² @ 7909.77/m ²					
					Rs 56,476=00

Continuation

Rs 40,58,219=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (36)	S/P and placing 4x40 bar reinforcement in Super structure do all comp				
0.23MT vide m/s 1-(12)					
0.3078 0.37011				(16)	
0.60MT @	52,996.68/MT				
	Rs-31,798.00				
	Rs-40,90,017.00				
Add 12.1 GST @	4,90,802.00				
Add 4.1 cess @	40,900.00				
Add sfee @	42,822.00				
	Rs-46,64,541.00				
less 0.5% as per agreement					
	Rs-23,789.00				
	Rs-46,40,752.00				
22/03/22 JE	22/03/22 AK				

Continuation